Compatible Trafimet
Model: R145 • R145P • A151
Gas: Single  • Air Flow: 100 Litres Per Min • Rating: 150A @ 60% Duty Cycle • EN60974-7
1
2
3
4
5

Machine Torch Package
Code Description
PA127	 Torch 6m Cables M14x1 Fitting
PA252	 Torch 6m Cables Central Fitting
PA128	 Torch 12m Cables M14x1 Fitting
PA253	 Torch 12m Cables Central Fitting
Main Consumables
Code	 Description	 Pack Qty
1	 PF112	 Torch Head - Hand	 1
06901	 LT-151 Torch Head	 1
2	 PF111	 Torch Head - Machine Torch	 1
3	 EA131	 ‘O’ Ring - Torch Head	 10
4	 PR111	 Electrode Hafnium	 5
5	 PR116	 Extended Electrode	 5
6	 PE103	 Swirl Ring	 1
7	 PD109-14	 Tip 1.4 	 10
PD109-16	 Tip 1.6 	 10
PD109-18	 Tip 1.8 	 10
PD109-30	 Gouging Tip 3.0 	 10
Main Consumables (continued)
Code	 Description	 Pack Qty
8	 PD111	 Extended Tip Max 50A	 10
9	 PD117-14	 Extended Tip 1.4 Max 90A	 10
PD117-17	 Extended Tip 1.7 Max 120A	 10
PD117-19	 Extended Tip 1.9 Max 150A	 10
10	 PC120	 Nozzle Retaining Cap	 1
11	 BW139	 Nozzle Shield	 1
12	 CV1105	 Contact Cutting Attachment	 1
13	 PC103	 Contact Nozzle Retaining Cap 	 1